
Deconectari programate Briceni - 02.03.2026-06.03.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

02-03-2026
08:00:00

02-03-2026
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT16BR17 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

02-03-2026
08:00:00

02-03-2026
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT462BR17 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TABANI: PT102BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TABANI: PT103BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TABANI: PT104BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TABANI: PT105BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TABANI: PT110BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TABANI: PT123BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.BRICENI PT132BR3
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TABANI: PT42BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.BRICENI KARPISIN:49
TERESKOVA:1;2;3;5;7;8;9;10;11;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;23;
25;26;27;30;33;34;35;37;42;44;45;47;48;50;52;53;54;56;57;58;60;
61;69;47/A;54/A;14A;12;21;24;28;29;32;36;38;39;4;40;43;46;49;5
1;59;6;62;63;65;67 KLIM:3;5;7;9;11;15;1;13

PT44BR3
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.BRICENI INDEPENDENTEI:7
EMINESCU:30;67B;69;71;73;75;79;77/H;GARAJ;67.GARAJ;75.
GARAJ;77?.GARAJ;77/?.GARAJ;67/B/3GARAJ;69
MATROSOV:2;3;5;6;7;9;10;11;13;12.GARAJ;1;12;14;4;6
,:47;49;28;41 GARII:26;30;39;43;51;45

PT45BR3
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.BRICENI FRUNZE:GARAJ KARPISIN:1;7 GARAJ
EMINESCU:28;30;34;37;38;40;42;45;59;65;51/A;32;36;41;43;47;
57;61;63
FARMACIEI:14;14A;17;18;19;20;14/A;GARAJ;14.GARAJ;18.3F
AZE;14A.GARAJ;14/A GARAJ;14/A;21;22 CEAPAEV:GARAJ
MIHAI EMINESCU:30;39

PT46BR3
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TABANI: PT471BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.BRICENI NEKRASOV:4 GAGARIN:2;6;4;8
KARPISIN:6;8;12;4 BASARABIEI:1;5;7;1/A;3
INDEPENDENTEI:7;19;31
EMINESCU:22;24;24A;26;28;28/A;GARAJ;24.GARAJ;28AGAR
AJ;35.GARAJ;28/A GARAJ
FARMACIEI:2C;2/C;GARAJ;2GARAJ;2/C
GARAJ;3FAZ.GARAJ;2/CGARAJ NR.20;1;6

PT48BR3
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.BRICENI PT49BR3
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TABANI: PT501BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.BRICENI
BASARABIEI:7;9;17;19;21;7/A;7/D;11/A;13/A;13A.GARAJ;17(
GARAJ);13;23 INDEPENDENTEI:7;9;11;7.GARAJ STEFAN
CEL MARE:GARAJ

PT50BR3
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.BRICENI PT580BR3
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT109COL3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT111COL3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT120COL3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT121COL3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT122COL3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT173COL3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
12:30:00

OR.BRICENI: EMINESCU:79;85 MATROSOV:SALCIEI15
SALCIEI:2;3

PT464BR7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.BRICENI: BASARABIEI:13A.GARAJ;25
INDEPENDENTEI:17;19;21;23;25;21/E;25/A;23GARAJ;25GAR
AJ;23AGARAJ;25.GARAJ;23/AGARAJ;25/A
NR.8;27?.GARAJ;23/A.GARAJ

PT51BR3 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT597COL3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT181BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT264BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT26BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT27BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT29BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT30BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT31BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT32BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT348BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT34BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT35BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT36BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT37BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT417BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT441BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT447BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT449BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT507BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT508BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT523BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT529BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT530BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT536BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT559BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT570BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT576BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT616BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT626BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT81BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT91BR27
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT257LG4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT109COL3 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT122COL3 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT256LG4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


